V E C T O R  I P 5 4
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
54
>144 lm/W; >153 lm/W
6
7

6
7
67
597/1194/1493/2985
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
P C 6 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
4
5
5
9
597/1194/1493/2985
COD mm
84AA572 572
84AA1144 1144
84AA1430 1430
84AA2860 2860
COD lm mm
84PC17L45460 17W 4000K 2450 597
84PC24L45460 24W 4000K 3386 597
84PC32L45460 32W 4000K 4962 1194
84PC45L45460 45W 4000K 6794 1194
84PC40L45460 40W 4000K 6125 1493
84PC56L45460 56W 4000K 8466 1493
84PC77L45460 77W 4000K 12250 2985
84PC107L45460 107W 4000K 16931 2985
COD lm mm
84PC17L35460 17W 3000K 2371 597
84PC24L35460 24W 3000K 3288 597
84PC32L35460 32W 3000K 4743 1194
84PC45L35460 45W 3000K 6576 1194
84PC40L35460 40W 3000K 5928 1493
84PC56L35460 56W 3000K 8220 1493
84PC77L35460 77W 3000K 11856 2985
84PC107L35460 107W 3000K 16441 2985
Prewired aluminium body 7x2,5 mm2. PMMA lens with 60° emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
P C 9 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
E L
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
V E C T O R  I P 5 4
597/1194/1493/2985
4
5
5
9
597/1194/1493/2985
4
5
5
9
COD lm mm
84PC17L45490 17W 4000K 2520 597
84PC24L45490 24W 4000K 3459 597
84PC32L45490 32W 4000K 5040 1194
84PC45L45490 45W 4000K 6916 1194
84PC40L45490 40W 4000K 6300 1493
84PC56L45490 56W 4000K 8649 1493
84PC77L45490 77W 4000K 12600 2985
84PC107L45490 107W 4000K 17298 2985
COD lm mm
84PC17L35490 17W 3000K 2439 597
84PC24L35490 24W 3000K 3360 597
84PC32L35490 32W 3000K 4878 1194
84PC45L35490 45W 3000K 6719 1194
84PC40L35490 40W 3000K 6098 1493
84PC56L35490 56W 3000K 8399 1493
84PC77L35490 77W 3000K 12195 2985
84PC107L35490 107W 3000K 16798 2985
COD lm mm
84EL17L454 17W 4000K 2486 597
84EL24L454 24W 4000K 3425 597
84EL32L454 32W 4000K 4974 1194
84EL45L454 45W 4000K 6845 1194
84EL40L454 40W 4000K 6216 1493
84EL56L454 56W 4000K 8562 1493
84EL77L454 77W 4000K 12432 2985
84EL107L454 107W 4000K 17125 2985
COD lm mm
84EL17L354 17W 3000K 2406 597
84EL24L354 24W 3000K 3320 597
84EL32L354 32W 3000K 4813 1194
84EL45L354 45W 3000K 6652 1194
84EL40L354 40W 3000K 6016 1493
84EL56L354 56W 3000K 8315 1493
84EL77L354 77W 3000K 12032 2985
84EL107L354 107W 3000K 16629 2985
PMMA lens with 90° emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
PMMA lens for elliptical emission.